
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

9 

98 

11 

49 

17 

26 

85 

73 

100 

99 

5 

34 

05 

3 

16 

39 

56 

52 

Name 

Simon Hughes 

Jason White 

David McMasters 

Steven Hild 

Elliott O Barron 

Reed Evans 

Chris Underhill 

Mark Shatwell 

Alex Verduzco 

Wyatt Wilks 

Robert VanLiew 

Les Lester 

Mike Rogers 

David Haldeman 

Julian Fordham 

Collin Underhill 

Scott Barron Elieff 

David Bevan 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

V e h ic le - Y e ar / M a ke / M o d el 

1968 Lynx B (F/V) 

1965 Zink C4 (F/V) 

1965 Zink FV 

1971 Formula V RCA 

1963 Formcar Vee 

1965 Autodynamics FV 

Autodynamics MK II 

1 9 7 2  V o l k s w a g e n  S c o r p i o n  V e e  

1 9 6 4  A u t o  d y n a m i c s  F ó r m u l a  V e e  

1 9 7 2  T re u h a f t  Fo rm u la  v e e  

1965 Zink Forumla Vee 

1966 Formcar 

1968 Bobsy Vega 

RCA Mk 2 

1968 Zink FV 

1967 Autodynamics D4 

1965  Vo lk sw a ge n  Z IN K  C4  

1970 Zink Z5 (F/V) 

Color 

Black 

Black/Red 

Red 

w h i t e  a n d  g re e n  

Silver/Black 

Burgundy 

Red 

White/Green 

White/Purpu le 

Gold 

White 

White 

Silver 

Blue 

Blue 

Blue 

Red/White 

Blue 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

5 

3 

Diff 

1.549 

15.821 

27.346 

47.875 

54.621 

1:39.269 

2:01.590 

2:23.019 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

20:12.446 

20:13.995 

20:28.267 

20:39.792 

21:00.321 

21:07.067 

21:51.715 

22:14.036 

22:35.465 

18:53.714 

21:29.086 

21:51.607 

13:33.774 

8:38.422 

7.149 

Best Tm 

2:19.789 

2:20.500 

2:22.037 

2:24.009 

2:21.967 

2:27.501 

2:32.558 

2:37.686 

2:39.020 

2:29.210 

2:34.637 

2:40.469 

2:26.425 

2:27.289 

Group 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Points 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

2 

0 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  +2 pts 1st-4th in class; +1 pt 5th-6th in class +1 pt starting race; +1 pt finishing race 

Printed: 9/15/2024 10:25:47 AM 

President - Danny Piott 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Margin of Victory 

1.549 

Avg. Speed 

65.322 

Best Lap Tm 

2:19.789 

Best Speed 

70.821 

Best Lap by 

9 - Simon Hughes 

 

Brad Balles Races & School 

Group 3 

G3 - Race 3 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 9:56:00 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

9/15/2024 09:45 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(100) Alex Verduzco 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Lap Tm 

3:37.503 
2:45.270 
2:43.455 
2:43.855 
2:41.615 
2:39.020 
2:40.037 
2:40.284 

Diff 

+58.483 
+6.250 
+4.435 
+4.835 
+2.595 

+1.017 
+1.264 

Time of Day 

9:59:42.715 
10:02:27.985 
10:05:11.440 
10:07:55.295 
10:10:36.910 
10:13:15.930 
10:15:55.967 
10:18:36.251 
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President - Danny Piott 

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill 
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Brad Balles Races & School 

Group 3 

G3 - Race 3 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 9:56:00 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

9/15/2024 09:45 



Competitors Laps 

1 Simon Hughes (9) 

2 Jason White (98) 

3 Elliott O Barron (17) 

4 Mike Rogers (05) 

5 David McMasters (11) 

6 Reed Evans (26) 

7 David Haldeman (3) 

8 Steven Hild (49) 

9 Robert VanLiew (5) 

10 Mark Shatwell (73) 

11 Alex Verduzco (100) 

12 Wyatt Wilks (99) 

13 Chris Underhill (85) 

14 Julian Fordham (16) 

15 Les Lester (34) 
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Brad Balles Races & School 

Group 3 

G3 - Race 3 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 9:56:00 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

9/15/2024 09:45 


